Bead Roller BR-18M-24
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Additional Information

Stock Number
Adjustable Depth Stop
Input Power

Model Number

Prop 65

Roll Holder

Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Throat Depth (In.)
Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Gross Weight

Roll Holder

BA9-1000935
Included
Manual
BR-18M-24
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Yes
50x23x23
24"

1 Year

170

185.0

Included
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